Disconnect Handle Applications for
Stainless Steel Disconnect Enclosures
Designed to house the
following available at
AutomationDirect.com
 • AutomationDirect.com NEMA 1/12 Flexible shaft handle
for Molded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCBs). Series F_S0_C
flex handle mechanisms are available in four sizes to

Class 9422 flange-mounted variable depth operating mechanisms or cable mechanisms for circuit breakers. These enclosures will not accept Square D
Class 9422 bracket-mounted disconnect devices, Class 9422TG1, or TG2 devices.
Note: For more detail on compatible disconnects, see the “Other Documents” section of the enclosure’s item page.
Enclosures: Disconnect tENS-127
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Enviroline Series NEMA 3R, 4, 4X, 12, and 13 Stainless Steel
Floor-Mount Right-Flanged Two-Door Disconnect
304 Stainless Steel Price 316L Stainless Steel Price Size
HxWxD
Drawing
Link
Optional
Subpanel Price
SCE-60XEL4912SSLP $7,486.00 SCE-60XEL4912SS6LP $8,817.00 60.00 x 49.00 x 13.05 [1524 x 1245 x 331] PDF SCE-60P48 $417.00
SCE-60XEL4918SSLP $8,155.00 SCE-60XEL4918SS6LP $9,605.00 60.00 x 49.00 x 19.05 [1524 x 1245 x 484] PDF SCE-60P48 $417.00
SCE-60XEL6112SSLP $8,371.00 SCE-60XEL6112SS6LP $9,859.00 60.00 x 61.00 x 13.05 [1524 x 1549 x 331] PDF SCE-60P60 $516.00
SCE-60XEL6118SSLP $9,116.00 SCE-60XEL6118SS6LP $10,737.00 60.00 x 61.00 x 19.05 [1524 x 1549 x 484] PDF SCE-60P60 $516.00
SCE-72XEL6112SSLP $9,272.00 SCE-72XEL6112SS6LP $10,921.00 72.00 x 61.00 x 13.05 [1829 x 1549 x 331] PDF SCE-72P60 $614.00
SCE-72XEL6118SSLP $10,073.00 SCE-72XEL6118SS6LP $11,864.00 72.00 x 61.00 x 19.05 [1829 x 1549 x 484] PDF SCE-72P60 $614.00
SCE-72XEL7312SSLP $10,298.00 SCE-72XEL7312SS6LP $12,130.00 72.00 x 73.00 x 13.05 [1829 x 1854 x 331] PDF SCE-72P72 $732.00
SCE-72XEL7318SSLP $10,699.00 SCE-72XEL7318SS6LP $12,569.00 72.00 x 73.00 x 19.05 [1829 x 1854 x 484] PDF SCE-72P72 $732.00
SCE-72XEL7324SSLP $11,187.00 SCE-72XEL7324SS6LP $13,176.00 72.00 x 73.00 x 25.05 [1829 x 1854 x 636] PDF SCE-72P72 $732.00
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Enviroline Series NEMA 3R, 4, 4X, 12, and
13 Stainless Steel Floor-Mount
Right-Flanged Two-Door Disconnect